*** SUSPENSION NOTICE ***

Ignition Interlock Device Requirement

COURT REPORT TO THE ALABAMA LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY STATE OF ALABAMA

	The following person has been convicted of DUI and has been ordered to install and maintain an approved Ignition Interlock Device.							
	The following person has been convicted of DUI and has elected to voluntarily install and maintain an approved Ignition Interlock Device.							
	The following person has entered a Pretrial Diversion or a Deferred Prosecution Program with the court. (Must attach a copy of the diversion/program requirements) *Only use for offense dates prior to 07/01/2023							
The following person has not been convicted of DUI but has been ordered to install and maintain an approved Ignition Interlock Device as a condition of bond. Check this box if the offender has not been convicted but required to have IID. If convicted, a new Suspension Notice must be completed.								
	The following personal Deferred Prosecution Check this box if the failed to complete the	on Program. offender has been		•	•		trial Diversion or in diversion program but	
	The following persapproved Ignition Check this box if the offender no longer ha	Interlock Devi Offender has been	ce and is n <i>previously</i>	ot in com	pliance	as requ	ired.	
Case Number		UTC Number		Alabama County of			Offense Date	
Defendant's Name and Address				SSN			Driver License Number	
				Sex	Race		Birthdate	
Vehicle Tag Number		State	Year	Vehicle Description		1		
Offense Description		Conviction Date		Offense Number (Circle One) 1st 2nd 3rd 4th			Offense Information (Circle Applicable) Refusal .15+	
Court ORI						Child in Vehicle Injury (Other than Offender)		
							<u> </u>	
Court	Name and Address		Court	Phone Number			(Other than Offender)	
	Name and Address /Magistrate/Clerk Signature		Court	Phone Number email (for elect ssion of reports	ronic		<u> </u>	

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency Driver License Division P. O. Box 1471 Montgomery, AL 36102-1471 Phone: (334) 676-7399 Fax: (334) 353-9988

Scan/email: interlock@alea.gov